TECHNOLOGY

S320MR

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

S320MR Price

Technical Information of S320MR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr

S320MR

GeneSiC Semiconductor

DIODE GEN PURP REV 1KV DO205AB

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

S320MR

GeneSiC Semiconductor
Bulk

1.2V @ 300A

DO-205AB, DO-9

DO-205AB, DO-9, Stud
Chassis, Stud Mount

10pA @ 600V

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)

Speed

Packaging

Operating Temperature - Junction

Diode Type

Current - Average Rectified (lo)

S320MR Details PDF

..yGeneSil:

SEMICONDUCTOR

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE GEN PURP REV 1KV DO205AB
500

1000V (1kV)

Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (lo)
Bulk

-60°C ~ 180°C

Standard, Reverse Polarity

320A

Capac

itance @ Vr, F

S320MR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S320MR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order S320MR GeneSiC Semiconductor with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S320MR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for S320MR
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Part Number

S3203B

S$3245Q

S320M

S320QR

S$3215C-32.768K

S320K

S$320Q

S3202B BGA

S320 NL

S320KR

S$3219-0-M

S3203A

S3244Q

S324

S320J

S320E

S3219-O-T

S322

S$3203

S320JR

Description

S3203B SYNAPTICS

§3245Q IDT

DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 320A DO205

DIODE GEN PURP REV 1.2KV DO205AB

S$3215C-32.768K UNKNOWN

DIODE GEN PURP 800V 320A DO205AB

DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 320A DO205

S$3202B BGA SYNAPTICS

S320_NL FAIRCHILD

DIODE GEN REV 800V 320A DO205AB

SLDR SPNG 3.2X1.9" CTR HOL 1000P

S3203A SYNAPTICS

S$3244Q QUALITY

S324 AUK

DIODE GEN PURP 600V 320A DO205AB

PLIERS ELEC LONG NOSE 6.86"

SLDR SPNG 3.2X1.9" CTR HOLE 10PK

RELAY SSR AC OUT 1CH 3A PCB

S$3203 SYNAPTICS

DIODE GEN REV 600V 320A DO205AB

Manufacturer

SYNAPTICS

IDT

GeneSiC Semiconductor

GeneSiC Semiconductor

UNKNOWN

GeneSiC Semiconductor

GeneSiC Semiconductor

SYNAPTICS

FAIRCHILD

GeneSiC Semiconductor

EasyBraid Co.

SYNAPTICS

QUALITY

AUK

GeneSiC Semiconductor

Swanstrom Tools

EasyBraid Co.

Crydom Co.

SYNAPTICS

GeneSiC Semiconductor

Quantity

495 pcs

95 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

767 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

999 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

354 pcs

491 pcs

1900 pcs

500 pcs

11 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1210 pcs

500 pcs

S320MR Stock

S320MR Inventory

S320MR Price

S320MR Digikey

S320MR Electronics

Supplier S320MR

S320MR Components

Order S320MR Online

Inquiry S320MR

S320MR Datasheet

S320MR Image

Download S320MR Datasheet

S320MR Picture

Manufacturer GeneSiC Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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